Pamet Harbor Commission Agenda
Thursday, March 17, 2022 at 3:00pm
24 Town Hall Road
Select Board Chambers

Approval of last meeting’s minutes

Review and possible vote on Rules and Regulations
Update on dredging

Discussion on North jetty

Discussion on Grants

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Office of Town Clerk
Treasurer — Tax Coliector
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